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Technical data sheet mv

ATERCOM

Item No.: myi0100 Surface-mounted housing

Telecom ‘llg
Behnke

Telecom Behnke GmbH
Gewerbepark ,An der Autobahn”
Robert-Jungk-StraBe 3

66459 Kirkel

Germany

Tel.: +49 (0) 68 41 /81 77-700
Fax.: +49 (0) 68 41/ 81 77-750

Features
e For surface-mounted installation
* Appropriate to:

myi0001
myi0002
myi0003
myi0004
myi0100
Back Side
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Email: info@behnke-online.de / Internet: www.myintercom.de/en www.behnke-online.de
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ﬂTERCU m Telecom ‘llg

Behnke

Item No.: myi0101 Flush-mounted housing Tl Behnke GmbH
elecom behnke Gm|

Gewerbepark ,An der Autobahn”
Robert-Jungk-StraBe 3

66459 Kirkel

Germany

Tel.: +49 (0) 68 41 /81 77-700
Fax.: +49 (0) 68 41/ 81 77-750

Features
e For flush-mounted installation
* Appropriate to:

myi0001

myi0002

myi0003

myi0004

myi0101

Front Side
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ATERCOM

Item No.:

myi0102 Surface-mounted housing

Telecom ‘llg
Behnke

Telecom Behnke GmbH
Gewerbepark ,An der Autobahn”
Robert-Jungk-StraBe 3

66459 Kirkel

Germany

Tel.: +49 (0) 68 41 /81 77-700
Fax.: +49 (0) 68 41/ 81 77-750

myi0102

Features

e Appropriate to:
myi0007 bis myi0038
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e For surface-mounted installation

Side
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ATERCOM

Item No.: myi0103 Flush-mounted housing

Telecom ‘llg
Behnke

Telecom Behnke GmbH
Gewerbepark ,An der Autobahn”
Robert-Jungk-StraBe 3

66459 Kirkel

Germany

Tel.: +49 (0) 68 41 /81 77-700
Fax.: +49 (0) 68 41/ 81 77-750

Features
* For flush-mounted installation
* Appropriate to:

myi0007 bis myi0038

myi0103

Front Side
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